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Class No.: 1 CSI Children Competition against the clock

www.Frank-Rothenberger.de

70 x 120 m

CSI1*, CSI5* Estoril 2010

0Table:

FEI RG / Art.:

Height in cm:

Speed in mtr/min: Obstacles:

Efforts:

Jump-Off | Phase 2:A

238.2.1

1,10m

350

Length in mtr.: 370

TA in sec:

TL in sec:
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Length in mtr.: 0
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0

0

1

2

8

9

7

6b 6a

3

4

5


